
Applied Mathematics 
Laboratory
Alexei Kolesnikov
akolesnikov@towson.edu

Baltimore County 
Department of Economic and 
Workforce Development
Sara Trenery
strenery@baltimorecountymd.gov

Baltimore Humane Society
Meghan Sweeney
MSweeney@bmorehumane.org

Boys & Girls Clubs of 
Metropolitan Baltimore
Jeffrey Breslin
jbreslin@bgcmetrobaltimore.org

Building STEPS
Debra Hettleman
dhettleman@buildingsteps.org

Center for GIS
David Sides
dsides@towson.edu

Center for Innovation + 
Entrepreneurship
Jan Baum
jbaum@towson.edu

Continuing and  
Professional Studies
Vicki Simek
vsimek@towson.edu

Creative Alliance
Ari Pluznik
ari@creativealliance.org
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